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List of Holidays of the year 2020

NILAMBER-PITAMBER UNIVERSITY
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No.
Vacational Department Non-Vacational Department
S Halldays Date with No. of Days Date with No. oFDays
Days Month (except Sundays) tiags Month (excspt
: Sundays)
_|New Year Day Wed 1-Jan I Wed J-Jan [
~ \Guru Govind Singh Jayanti \ Thu 2-Jan I Thu e 2-Jan l.
"'?;\Maknr Sankranti, Pongal, Tusu Parv/Lohri Wed 15-Jan 1 Wed 15-Jan 1
#|Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti “Thu 23-Jan 1 Thu 23-Jan I
-,?-ilBasam Panchami Thu "30-Jan 1 Thu 30-Jan I
“|Mahashivratri Fri 21-Feb 1 Fri 21-Feb T
(|00l Hazrat Ali Birthday ... ... —| Mon-Thu | --9-12 Mar - il Mon-Thu -| -—9-12 Mar ~|=——4"~
| sarhul Fri 27-Mar 1 Fri 27-Mar I
!|Ram Navmi Thu 2-Apr 1 Thu 2-Apr 1
' |Mahabir Jayanti Mon 6-Apr 1 Mon 6-Apr !
" |Shab-c-Barat Wed 8-Apr 1 Wed 8-Apr 1
' |Good Friday , Easter Monday, Baishakhi Thu-Mon 9-13 Apr 4 Thu-Mon 9-13 Apr 4
Ambedkar Jayanti Tue 14-Apr 1 Tue 14-Apr !
4 Veer Kunwar Singh Jayanti Thu 23-Apr 1 Thu 23-Apr 1
15 |Budh Purnima Thu 7-May 1 Thu 7-May 1
16 |Summer Vacation Thu-Sat | 2Marte 20 27 - - -
: June
17 |Last Friday of Ramzan - - - Fri 22-May 1
18 |I1d-Ul-Fitr - - - Mon-Tue 25-26 May 2
119 Rathyatra Tue 23-Jun 1 Tue 23-Jun |
20 |Hul Diwas Tue 30-Jun 1 Tue 30-Jun |
21 |Last Monday of Sawan Mon 27-Jul 1 Mon 27-Jul |
22 |Id-Ul-Joha Sat 1-Aug | Sat 1-Aug 1
23 | Raksha Bandhan Mon 3-Auvg - 1 Mon 3-Aug 1
24 |Janmashtmi Tue 11-Aug 1 Tue 11-Aug 1
25 |Independence Day Sat "~ 15-Aug 1 Sat 15-Aug 1
26 |Ganesh Chaturthi Sat 22-Aug | Sat 22-Aug 1
27 |Karma Puja Sat 29-Aug R Sat 29-Aug 1
28  |Muharram, Anant Chaturdashi Mon 31-Aug l Mon 31-Aug 1
29 |Gandhi Jayanti Fri 2-Oct 1 Fri 2-Oct |
30 ’ Chahallum Thu 8-Oct 1 Thu 8-Oct 1
FJI IKalash Sthapana Sat 17-Oct 1
| 32 |Vijaya Dashmi Wed-Tue 21-27 Oct 6
Milad-Un-Nabi/Birthday of Prophet wed.su | 210021 28 .
33 Mohammad Nov Fri 30-Oct |
34 g:}a;mcms. Deepawali, Dawat Puja, Chhath Fri-Sat 13-21 Nov 3
35 |Guru Nanak Jayanti Mon 30-Nov 1 Mon 30-Nov 1
36 |Christmas & Winter Vacation Wed-Thu 23-31 Dec § 8 Wed-Thu 23-31 Dec 8
» , By order of the Vice-Chancellor
Nate ;- University reserves the right to make changes & rectification in the Holiday list as required. Sd/-
Registrar

I. Sundays are Public Holidays
2. Restricted holidays (only
3. Republic Day (26
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for women Employee) - Teej (2th Sept.) & Jitiya (22 Sep.) BT S Ry
Jan); Ravidas Jayanti (9 Feb), Guru Purnima (S July), Birsa Jayanti/Jharkhand Day (15 Nov) Falls on Sunday
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